

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ist on a/c bill.					
name of work - Constn of					
road from chandayan					
Rajapur to					
path ke Raju					
malik house to					
primary school chandayan					
Agency - vijay Kumar, Dera					

Ag. no. - 01 SBD mmbr/18-19 ✓					
Date of Constn - 10.04.18 ✓					
Date of comp. - 09.10.18 ✓					
Date of measur - 5.8.18					
① providing & fixing of					
concrete bench mark.					0.725m ✓
② clearing and grubbing					
road land.					
$2 \times 8 \times 30.0 \times 3.65 =$					1752.0 ✓
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 =$					2100.0 ✓
$2 \times 5.0 \times 30.0 \times 3.52 =$					1056.0 ✓
					4908.0 ✓
					0.4917 Hec. ✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract & cost.					
(1) P.V. and fixing of working bench mark pillars.					
Qty = 0.725 km @ vide P-12					
@ Rs. 14037.34/km					10177.00
(2) clearing & grubbing rd land					
Qty = 0.491 Hect. vide TMSP-12					
@ Rs. 48744.04/Hect.					23933.00
(3) excavation for Rd 8.8 m wide 5x way in soil using					
manually means in soil.					
Qty = 16.95 m ³ vide TMSP-12					
@ Rs. 72.56/m ³					1230.00
(4) Constn of embankment with approved materials deposited at site					
Qty = 10.17 m ³ vide TMSP-12					
@ Rs. 26.10/m ³					265.00
(5) Constn of embankment with approved material with lift 1.5m 100m lead.					
Qty = 1348.46 m ³ vide TMSP-12					
@ Rs. 106.37/m ³					143436.00
(6) Constn of embankment with app. material 100m lead					
lead					
Total Rs. 179041.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦	Qty = 550.78 m ³ wide TMBP (13)				
	@ Rs. 146.35/m ³				80607.00
Constn of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
	Qty = 854.58 m ³ wide TMBP (13)				
	31.35 m ³ wide TMBP (17)				
	Total = 385.93 m ³				
	@ Rs. 148.45/m ³				57291.00
⑧	Constn of granular Sub-base (2.58 m)				
	Qty = 255.14 m ² wide TMBP (13)				
	@ Rs. 2901.38/m ²				740258.00

⑨	P.V., laying, spreading & compacting (10 BM wide)	1582921.00
	Qty = 179.30 m ² wide TMBP (13)	
	@ Rs. 8640.48/m ²	Rs. 154738.00
⑩	P.V. & applying tack primer coat with bitumen emulsion	
	(RS-1) - 2/9	
	Qty = 1570.10 m ² wide TMBP (13)	
	@ Rs. 48.75/m ²	Rs. 76542.00
⑪	P.V. & applying tack coat (RS-1)	
	Qty = 1570.10 m ² wide TMBP (13)	
	@ Rs. 1634/m ²	Rs. 25655.00
Total		Rs. 18,21,32.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) Plv, laying & rolling of close-graded premix surface (PMC) 75mm thick --- E/q.					
Qty = 1570.10 m ² vide TMBP-18					
@ Rs. 197.74/m ² --- Rs. 310471.00					
(13/12) Contn. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement M-30 (grade) --- do --- E/q.					
Qty = 163.31 m ³ vide TMBP-13					
@ Rs. 7868.80/m ³ --- Rs. 1285054.00					

(14/14) Laying brick siding layer on prepared surface --- do --- E/q.

Qty = 90.00 m² vide TMBP-14

@ Rs. 516.80/m² --- Rs. 46512.00

(15/20) Earthwork excavation in bound & trenches

Qty = 59.60 m³ vide TMBP-14

@ Rs. 280.02/m³ --- Rs. 16689.00

(16/21) Plv PCC in bound & M-15 in open bound.

Qty = 9.188 m³ vide TMBP-14

@ Rs. 6598.97/m³ --- Rs. 60631.00

(17/22) Plv and Laying PCC M-20 in Substructure

Qty = 67.47 m³ vide TMBP-14

@ Rs. 7529.07/m³ --- Rs. 507986.00

Total = Rs. 4039475.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18 23	Plv & laying PCC				
	Pipe NP-3 for Culvert				
	do do				Etg.
	Qty = 15.00 m vide TMBP-14				
	@ Rs. 3588.18/m — Rs. 53823.00				
19 16	Plv & fixing of typical				
	Sign board				
	Qty = 2.00 Nos. vide TMBP-14				
	@ Rs. 8136.00 each — Rs. 16272.00				
20 15	Plv reinforcement				
	concrete concrete				
	M-15 grade km stone				
	Qty				

(i) ordinary KM Stone

Qty = 01 Nos vide TMBP-18

@ Rs. 2517.72 each — Rs. 2518.00

(ii) 200m Stone (Precast)

Qty = 03 Nos vide TMBP-18

@ Rs. 667.93 each — Rs. 2004.00

21
17 Printing new letter
and figures of any shade

Qty = 88 mm height vide P-18
Per letter

@ Rs. 0.49/each — Rs. 43.00

22
18 Plv & fixing of
retro-reflectors
cautionary, Mandatory
do do

Continuation

Total = Rs. 411435.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 800 mm x 600 mm rectan					
Qty = 02 Nos vide TMBP (19)					
@ Rs. 1866.63					Rs. 3733.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectan					
Qty = 02 Nos vide TMBP (19)					
@ Rs. 1783.92 each					Rs. 3568.00
(23/19) PIR & Laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 250 mm thick					
do					8/9
Qty = 83.60 m ² vide P (19)					
@ Rs. 626.02/m ²					Rs. 52335.00

Total = Rs. 4173771.00

Less 10% as per

Agreement

(-) Rs. 417377.10

Total = Rs. 3756394.00

3756394.00

Less previous payment

1st (P-9) (-) Rs. 2120667.00

2nd (P-16) (-) Rs. 1073745.00

Total Payable = Rs. 561982.00

for 05/03/2020

for 05/03/2020

08P
05.06.2020